PART 1) - STATEMENT OF QUATERLY RESULTS 30TH September 2017
Name of the Company- REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LTD.
Prolit and loss statement for the Quarter ended 30th September 2017

=

(Rupees in lakhs)

prceeding three corresponding  Year Ended

Particulars

Note
No.

Qr. Ended

months ended 30-06-

Sep. 30th-2017

2017

Qr. Ended

march. 31st

Sep.-30th-2016

2017

1

2

3

4

5

Revenue from operations

1.92

1.85

1.43

6.43

Other Income

Total Revenue (I+11)

1,92

1.85

1.43

6.43

Expenses:

Cost of materlals consumed

Purchases of Stock- in Trade

Changes in inventories of

finished goods

wark- in progress and

Stock - in Trade

Employee benefits expense

0.45

0.4

1.65

Finance costs

Depreclation and amortisastion

0.1

0.1

0.44

expense

Other expenses

0.26

0,93

0.68

3.61

Total expenses

1.58

1.48

1.08

5.70

Profit before exeptional and

exptraordinary itmes and tax (-

0.34

0.37

0.35

0.73

V)

Vi

Exceptional items

Vil

Profit before extraordinay itmes

and tax (V- Vi)

0.34

0.37

0.35

0.73

Vil

Extraordinary items

Profit before tax (VII-ViIl)

0.34

0.37

0.35

0.73

Tax expense:

(1) Current tax

(2) Deferred tax

0.02

Xl

Profit (Loss) for the period from

continuing operations (ViI-VIIl)

0.34

0.37

0.35

0.75

Xil,

Profit / loss) from discontinuing

|operations

LUIN

Tax expense for discontinuing

operations

XV

Profit / loss) from discontinuing

operations (after tax ) (XII-XIl1)

Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV

0.34

0.37

0.35

0.75

XVI

Earnings per equity share:

(1) Basic

0.034

0.037

0.035

0.075

(2) Diluted

Date :- 14 Nov 2017
Place :- New Delhi
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